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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lily Wilson524
Edge

9.100 9.175 9.4009.150 36.825
4T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Nikki Guinasso521
Bayshore Elite

9.425 8.750 8.9509.100 36.225
1 9T 4T 5 2 

2 

Margot Schultz523
Edge

9.100 9.025 9.0008.875 36.000
4T 5 9 3 3 

3 

Emma Braga522
Edge

9.100 8.375 9.2509.225 35.950
4T 13 1 2 4 

4 

Zoey Hire529
Head Over Heels

8.975 9.050 8.5509.175 35.750
8 4 2 13 5 

5 

Alyssa Rasmussen535
Pacific West

8.750 9.450 8.7508.600 35.550
11T 1 12 7 6 

6 

Sophie Kelly531
Liberty

9.000 8.600 8.9758.900 35.475
7 12 8 4 7 

7 

Maliha Moran538
Peninsula

8.800 8.875 8.5758.575 34.825
9 7 13 12 8 

8 

Bee Norton Tsang530
Head Over Heels

8.775 8.275 8.6509.100 34.800
10 14 4T 10T 9 

9 

Sydney Anchick526
Gymtowne Coastside

9.150 9.275 8.4507.800 34.675
2T 2 18 14 10T

10T

Amelia Fung528
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.150 8.7759.000 34.675
11T 16 6 6 10T

10T

Emma Backer527
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.900 8.6508.200 34.400
15 6 16 10T 12 

12 

Jordan Brambila536
Peninsula

9.150 8.200 8.7008.300 34.350
2T 15 15 8T 13 

13 

Samantha Morimoto532
Liberty

8.750 8.025 8.7008.700 34.175
11T 18 10 8T 14 

14 

Avalon Hosaka534
Pacific West

8.200 8.725 8.3508.500 33.775
17 11 14 15 15 

15 

Maya Dao533
Pacific West

8.150 8.850 8.1508.150 33.300
18 8 17 16 16 

16 

Hayley Agustin525
Gymtowne Coastside

8.675 8.125 7.5008.950 33.250
14 17 7 17 17 

17 

Monet Jalbert537
Peninsula

8.250 8.750 0.0008.650 25.650
16 9T 11 18 18 

18 
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